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Description

197104120000
13680

04/12/1971
12:00:00 AM

BURNETT
BUILDING
SERV INC

Grantee DEEDS KING, GRADY 267 130

197104120000
13740

04/12/1971
12:00:00 AM

BURNETT
BUILDING
SERV INC

Grantee DEEDS KING, GRADY 267 134

197111120000
48240

11/12/1971
12:00:00 AM

BURNETT
BUILDING
SERV INC

Grantee DEEDS KING, IRA L. 271 3

197104120000
13700

04/12/1971
12:00:00 AM

BURNETT
BUILDING
SERV INC

Grantee DEEDS KING, GRADY 267 132

197110210000
44680

10/21/1971
12:00:00 AM

BURNETT
BUILDING
SERV INC

Grantor DEEDS THOMPSON,
WILLIAM
FRANCES

270 612

197112060000
51970

12/06/1971
12:00:00 AM

BURNETT
BUILDING
SERV INC

Grantee DEEDS KING, IRA L. 271 365

197109070000
37370

09/07/1971
12:00:00 AM

BURNETT
BUILDING
SERV INC

Grantor DEEDS LITTLEFIELD,
LEVERNE

269 798


